
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hugo Bellamy - (360341) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.31 629 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

52.39 626 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Amersham 2

52.48 623 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Woking Amersham 3

52.51 622 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Amersham 2

52.51 622 F 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Amersham 2

52.69 616 F 08/10/16 NASL South High Wycombe Amersham 3

52.75 614 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Amersham 2

52.84 611 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Amersham 2

52.90 609 H 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Amersham 3

52.97 606 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Amersham 2

53.01 605 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Waterlooville Amersham 3

53.20 598 F 08/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

53.22 598 F 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Amersham 2

53.26 596 F 11/07/15 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester  3

53.53 587 H 30/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

53.61 585 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Amersham 3

53.67 583 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Waterlooville Amersham 3

53.71 581 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Amersham 2

53.71 581 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

53.79 579 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Amersham 2

53.93 574 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Oxford Amersham 3

53.95 574 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

54.04 571 H 08/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

54.09 569 H 02/12/23 City of Cambridge Club Champs 2023 Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

54.18 566 F 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

54.20 566 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Co Cambridge 2

54.32 562 H 28/01/24 SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2
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54.32 562 H 28/01/24 SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

54.32 562 H 28/01/24 SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

54.40 560 F 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Amersham 2

54.50 556 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

54.84 546 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Amersham 2

55.43 529 F 27/09/16 Amersham 2016 Club Championships Amersham Amersham 4

55.47 528 F 04/10/15 Amersham SC Club Championships 2015 Amersham Amersham 4

56.20 507 F 05/10/14 Amersham Club Championships Amersham Amersham 4

56.24 506 F 10/12/22 National Arena League - East Mids - Round 3 2022 Peterborough  3

58.15 458 F 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Amersham 2

58.78 443 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Amersham 2

59.16 435 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Amersham 3

59.26 433 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Amersham 2

59.66 424 F 22/12/12 Amersham SC Club Championships Amersham Amersham 4

1:02.09 376 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Amersham 2

1:02.80 364 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

1:05.31 323 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Amersham 2

1:06.01 313 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Amersham 3

1:06.73 303 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Amersham 2

1:07.34 295 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Amersham 2

1:07.35 295 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Amersham 2

1:07.79 289 F 27/11/10 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Amersham 2

1:07.80 289 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Amersham 2

1:09.73 265 H 13/03/10 Berks & S Bucks Champs Maidenhead Amersham 2

1:10.00 262  28/11/09 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Amersham 3

1:10.38 258  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Amersham 2

1:11.50 246  13/02/10 Hatfield Valentine Meet Hertfordshire SV Amersham 2

1:11.80 243 H 14/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Amersham 2

1:14.09 221  21/02/09 Hatfield UKC Valentine Mt Hertfordshire Sports Amersham 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.32 562 H 28/01/24 SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

54.32 562 H 28/01/24 SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

54.09 569 H 02/12/23 City of Cambridge Club Champs 2023 Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

56.24 506 F 10/12/22 National Arena League - East Mids - Round 3 2022 Peterborough  3

53.20 598 F 08/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

54.04 571 H 08/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

54.20 566 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Co Cambridge 2

53.53 587 H 30/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

53.71 581 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

52.48 623 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Woking Amersham 3

53.93 574 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Oxford Amersham 3

52.51 622 F 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Amersham 2

52.51 622 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Amersham 2

52.90 609 H 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Amersham 3

53.01 605 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Waterlooville Amersham 3

53.79 579 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Amersham 2

53.67 583 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Waterlooville Amersham 3

52.97 606 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Amersham 2

52.75 614 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Amersham 2

52.69 616 F 08/10/16 NASL South High Wycombe Amersham 3

55.43 529 F 27/09/16 Amersham 2016 Club Championships Amersham Amersham 4

53.22 598 F 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Amersham 2
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53.22 598 F 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Amersham 2

52.84 611 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Amersham 2

52.39 626 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Amersham 2

52.31 629 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

55.47 528 F 04/10/15 Amersham SC Club Championships 2015 Amersham Amersham 4

53.26 596 F 11/07/15 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester  3

54.18 566 F 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

54.50 556 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

53.71 581 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Amersham 2

53.95 574 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

53.61 585 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Amersham 3

56.20 507 F 05/10/14 Amersham Club Championships Amersham Amersham 4

54.40 560 F 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Amersham 2

54.84 546 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Amersham 2

58.15 458 F 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Amersham 2

58.78 443 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Amersham 2

59.16 435 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Amersham 3

59.66 424 F 22/12/12 Amersham SC Club Championships Amersham Amersham 4

59.26 433 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Amersham 2

1:02.80 364 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

1:02.09 376 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Amersham 2

1:06.73 303 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Amersham 2

1:05.31 323 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Amersham 2

1:06.01 313 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Amersham 3

1:07.34 295 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Amersham 2

1:07.35 295 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Amersham 2

1:07.79 289 F 27/11/10 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Amersham 2

1:10.38 258  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Amersham 2

1:07.80 289 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Amersham 2

1:09.73 265 H 13/03/10 Berks & S Bucks Champs Maidenhead Amersham 2

1:11.50 246  13/02/10 Hatfield Valentine Meet Hertfordshire SV Amersham 2

1:10.00 262  28/11/09 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Amersham 3

1:11.80 243 H 14/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Amersham 2

1:14.09 221  21/02/09 Hatfield UKC Valentine Mt Hertfordshire Sports Amersham 2
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